Commonwealth of Kentucky - Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State
2026 Primary Election Ballot Positions

District Division Party

Name

Ballot Position

US SENATOR

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

1st Congressional District

Wenzel, Other Donald
Duncan, James D.
Washington, George
Fredrick, Valerie "Dr Val"
Barr, Andy

Morris, Nate

Leon, Jimmy I.
Shelley, A. Nick
Cameron, Daniel
Catlett, Anissa

Faris, Michael James
Holliday, Jonathan M.

2nd Congressional District

Catlett, Anissa
Shelley, A. Nick
Fredrick, Valerie "Dr Val"
Faris, Michael James
Morris, Nate

Wenzel, Other Donald
Holliday, Jonathan M.
Washington, George
Barr, Andy

Cameron, Daniel
Leon, Jimmy I.
Duncan, James D.

3rd Congressional District

Holliday, Jonathan M.
Catlett, Anissa
Cameron, Daniel
Shelley, A. Nick
Fredrick, Valerie "Dr Val"
Washington, George
Faris, Michael James
Leon, Jimmy I.

Morris, Nate

Duncan, James D.
Wenzel, Other Donald
Barr, Andy

4th Congressional District

Shelley, A. Nick
Cameron, Daniel
Barr, Andy
Catlett, Anissa
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District

Division

Commonwealth of Kentucky - Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State
2026 Primary Election Ballot Positions

Party

Name

Ballot Position

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party

Fredrick, Valerie "Dr Val"
Holliday, Jonathan M.
Wenzel, Other Donald
Faris, Michael James
Morris, Nate

Duncan, James D.

Leon, Jimmy I.
Washington, George

5th Congressional District

Cameron, Daniel
Holliday, Jonathan M.
Barr, Andy

Morris, Nate

Fredrick, Valerie "Dr Val"
Shelley, A. Nick
Duncan, James D.
Faris, Michael James
Catlett, Anissa
Wenzel, Other Donald
Leon, Jimmy I.
Washington, George

6th Congressional District

Shelley, A. Nick
Catlett, Anissa
Cameron, Daniel
Leon, Jimmy I.
Holliday, Jonathan M.
Duncan, James D.
Wenzel, Other Donald
Washington, George
Faris, Michael James
Barr, Andy

Fredrick, Valerie "Dr Val"

Morris, Nate
Khkkkkkkkhkhkhhkhk

1st Congressional District

Blanton, Joshua Sr.
Thompson, Vincent Anthony
Booker, Charles

Stevenson, Pamela
Romans, Dale Lewis
Forsythe, Logan

McGrath, Amy

2nd Congressional District

Forsythe, Logan
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District

Division

Commonwealth of Kentucky - Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State
2026 Primary Election Ballot Positions

Party

Name

Ballot Position

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

US REPRESENTATIVE

1st
1st
1st
1st

2nd

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party

McGrath, Amy

Romans, Dale Lewis
Blanton, Joshua Sr.
Thompson, Vincent Anthony
Booker, Charles

Stevenson, Pamela

3rd Congressional District

Blanton, Joshua Sr.
Thompson, Vincent Anthony
McGrath, Amy

Stevenson, Pamela
Forsythe, Logan

Booker, Charles

Romans, Dale Lewis

4th Congressional District

Romans, Dale Lewis
Booker, Charles

Forsythe, Logan

Blanton, Joshua Sr.
Thompson, Vincent Anthony
Stevenson, Pamela
McGrath, Amy

5th Congressional District

Thompson, Vincent Anthony
McGrath, Amy

Romans, Dale Lewis
Booker, Charles

Stevenson, Pamela
Blanton, Joshua Sr.
Forsythe, Logan

6th Congressional District

Stevenson, Pamela
Thompson, Vincent Anthony
Blanton, Joshua Sr.

Booker, Charles

McGrath, Amy

Forsythe, Logan

Romans, Dale Lewis

Sims, David

Sutherby, Robert James
Arcos, Penny

Comer, James R.

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Perry-Adelmann, G. "Shay"
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District Division

Party

Commonwealth of Kentucky - Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State
2026 Primary Election Ballot Positions

Name

Ballot Position

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

4th
4th

4th
4th

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

STATE SENATOR

6th
6th

10th
10th

14th
14th
14th
14th

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Guthrie, S. Brett
Ferguson, Joshua M.

Khkkkkkkkhkkkkkkk

Hatfield, David S.
Wingfield, Megan
Linderman, Hank
Compton, William Dakota

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Nichter, David Joseph
Rodriguez, Maria Teresa
Cobble, Daniel

Pay, Donald

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Massie, Thomas
Gallrein, Ed

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Strange, Melissa Claire
Brewer, Jesse Russell

Smith, Kevin

Hurley, Benjamin
Rogers, Hal

Shelton, Jerry Lee
Monhollen, Brandon R.

Khkkkkkkkhkkkkkkk

Plucinski, Gregory George
Arquette, Adam Perez
Alvarado, Ralph

Shannon, Steve

Dotson, Ryan
Khkkkkkkkhkhkhhkhk

Carroll, Harvey Jr.
Kloiber, David

Petrey, Erin

Stevenson, Cherlynn
Ausbrooks, Jimmy Clifton
Edwards, Corey

Dembo, Zach

Stoess, Chaz

Furman, Christian
Khkkkkkkkhkhkhhkkk

Deneen, Matt

Grider, Louis
Khkkkkkkkhkkhkhhhk

Smith, Peggy Brady
Bayers, Brian
Victery, James
Mudd, Ben
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District Division

Party

Commonwealth of Kentucky - Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State
2026 Primary Election Ballot Positions

Name

Ballot Position

14th
14th
14th

14th
14th

26th
26th

30th
30th

36th
36th

36th
36th

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

2nd
2nd
2nd

10th
10th

14th
14th

24th
24th

27th
27th
27th
27th

30th
30th
30th
30th

33rd
33rd

35th
35th

36th
36th

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Carney, Stephen
Robinson, Dallas
Shelburne, Lynn

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Truitt, Carrie Gribbins

Jones, Malcolm W.
Khkkkkkhkkhkhkhhhk

Corley, Everett C.
Jolly, Sheeba

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Smith, Brandon D.
Wesley, Billy

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Farley, David J.

Adams, Julie Raque
Khkkkkkkkkkhkhhhk

Whitehead, Luke
Mclntosh, Sarah Cole

Holloway, Kim
Heath, Richard
Cox, Nate

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Calloway, Josh
Cantwell, Julie

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Pate, Wes
Shephard, Marty

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Bivens, Ryan Dale
Caven, Steven T.

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Smith, Paul
Redmon, Joseph
Carter, Sandra

Frazier, Rachelle
Khkkkkkkkhkkhkhkhk

Lyles, Cassie
Subedi, Mitra
Morley, Max
Grossberg, Daniel

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

LeBlanc, Tarah Combs
Hardin, Jennifer

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Shultz, Bret
Jungbert, Charles

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Hodgson, John F.
Toler, Rex
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District Division

Party

Commonwealth of Kentucky - Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State
2026 Primary Election Ballot Positions

Name

Ballot Position

40th
40th

43rd
43rd

44th
44th
44th

45th
45th

47th
47th

48th
48th

52nd
52nd

55th
55th

59th
59th

62nd
62nd

63rd
63rd
63rd

64th
64th

64th
64th

69th
69th

69th
69th

70th
70th

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Kulkarni, Nima
Dunegan, Patrick Bryant

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

McAtee, Joi
Bell, Robert LeVertis

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Slaw, Jesten S.
Wade, Kenya
Chester-Burton, Beverly

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Thompson, Jeffrey D.
Timoney, Killian

Khkkkkkkkhkkkkhkkk

Rabourn, Felicia
Gilkison, Mark A.

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Bellows, Nathan
Kulkarni, Suhas

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Jones, Kevin G.
Neal, Michael Jonah

dhkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Sexton, Katrina A.
Saucedo, Nathan

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Sears, Pandora
White, Stephanie

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Marshall, Matthew
Simpkins, Randy Jackson

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Young, Seth Winslow
Cuzick, Cole
Banta, Kim

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Berger, Scott
Moser, Kimberly Poore

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

McHargue, Nicholas C.
Whalen, William Nick

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Doan, Steven
Foreman, Jesse

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Snapp, Bryan G.
Stangel, Wilanne

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Fisher, Mike
Huber, Travis

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk



District Division

Party

Commonwealth of Kentucky - Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State
2026 Primary Election Ballot Positions

Name

Ballot Position

73rd

73rd

73rd

73rd

74th

74th

74th

76th

76th

78th

78th

81st

81st

91st

91st

95th

95th

DISTRICT JUDGE
6th 1st
6th 1st
6th 1st
6th 1st
22nd 2nd
22nd 2nd
22nd 2nd
25th 1st
25th 1st
25th 1st
40th 2nd
40th 2nd
40th 2nd

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan

Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan

Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan

Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan

Yates, Les
Konstantopoulos, Daniel

Khkkkkkkkhkkkkkkk

Kirk, Chelsea
Houlihan, Rory

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Williams, Aaron
Denniston, Shannon
Charles, David F.

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Donworth, Anne Gay

Palumbo, Jamie
Khkkkkkkkhkhkhhhk

Montano, Brandon N.
Hart, Mark

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Gordon, Deanna Frazier

Simpson, Andrew
Khkkkkkkkhkkhkhhhk

Billings, Darrell
Hensley, Jeff

*kkkkkkkkkkhkkkkk

Hesterberg, Tanner
Crase, Willie Jr.

Payne, J. Nick
Mattingly, William C.
Duty, W. Russell
Rogers, Lelah

*kkkkkkkkkkkkhkkk

Brooks, Shannon
Garcia, Alex
Fallahi, Aaron F.

*kkkkkkkkkkhkkkkk

Johnson, Micah
Botts, Darrian D.
Frazier, Tyler S.

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Simmons, Tom
Whittenburg, Lee
Bradshaw, Athena Cooper
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